

Regd. Office: 214, Empire House, Dr. D. N. Road, Ent. A. K. Nayak Marg, Fort, Mumbai – 400 001. Website: www.weizmann.co.in, Email: contact@weizmann.co.in

Tel. Nos:022-22071501 (6 lines) Fax No.: 022-22071514

22nd August, 2024

National Stock Exchange of India Limited

Listing Department

Exchange Plaza, C-1, Block-G,

BandraKurla Complex,

Bandra (East), Mumbai – 400 051.

Fax No. 26598235/8237 /8347.

Symbol: WEIZMANIND

BSE Limited

Corporate Relation Department,

Listing Department,

PhirozeJeejeebhoy Towers,

Dalal Street, Mumbai - 400 023.

Facsimile No. 22723121/22722037 /2041

Scrip Code: 523011

Dear Sir/ Madam,

Sub: <u>Intimation of Loss of Share Certificate pursuant to Regulation 39(3) of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015</u>

With respect to above mentioned subject matter, this is to inform you that the Company has received intimation from Registrar and Share Transfer Agent on 22.08.2024 about receipt of letter by them on 21.08.2024 from a shareholder (copy attached) for issue of Duplicate Share Certificate in lieu of lost/ misplaced Share Certificates as per the details given below:-

Name of the Shareholder	Folio Number	Number of Share(s)	Certificate No.	Distinctive Nos.
JITENDRA H PANJABI JOINTLY WITH HIRU T PUNJABI	JR25307	100	39150	3618601-3618700

You are requested to take the same on record and oblige.

Thanking You.
Yours Sincerely,
For Weizmann Limited

Ami Purohit Company Secretary

Dup tBU

Date: 12-07-2024

From,

Jitendra Hiru Panjabi

509, Mansarovar, Mount Pleasant Road

Malabar Hill, Mumbai - 400006

Email Id: jpanjabi@hotmail.com

Mobile No: 9930002679

Το,

704074

The Share Department

Weizmann Ltd,

Mumbai



Dear Sir,

Subject: Application of Duplicate Share Certificate and dematerialisation of the same

I Jitendra Hiru Panjabi holding 100 shares under folio number JR25307, would like to apply for a duplicate share certificate since I have misplace the original on.

I would like to demat the same my client master list is also attach herewith kindly advise.

Thanking You

Regards

Jitendra Hiru Panjabi





महाराष्ट्र शासन COVERNMENT OF MAHARASIFTRA आराग्य विभाग

DEPARTMENT OF HEALTH



MUNICIPAL CORPORATION OF GREATER MUMBAI D WARD



मृत्यु प्रमाप-पत्र DEATH CERTIFICATE

अन्य व मृत्यु नोंदणी अधिनियम, 1969 च्या कचम 12717 आणि महागट्ट जन्म आणि मृत्यु नोंदणी नियम, 2000 चे नियम 8713 अन्यये देण्यात आले खाहे.

(ISSUED UNDER SECTION 12/17 OF THE REGISTRATION OF BIRTHS & DEATHS ACT, 1969 AND RULE 8/13 OF THE MAHARASHTRA REGISTRATION OF BIRTHS & DEATHS RULES 2000.)

प्रमाणित करण्यातं येत आहे की. खांतील माहिती मृत्युच्या मृळ अभिलेखच्या नींदयहीतून यूहन्सुंपई महानगरपातिका डी विभाग . तासुका मुंबई शहर . जिल्हा मुंबई . राज्या च्या नींद्यहीत उल्लेख

SUBJECT OF CERTIFY THAT THE POLLOWING INFORMATION HAS BEEN TAKEN FROM THE ORIGINAL RECORD OF DEATH WHICH IS THE REGISTER FOR MUNICIPAL CORPORATION OF GREATER MUMBAL DESTRUCTION OF GREATER MUMBAL OF STATE/UNION TERRITORY MAHARASHTRA INDIA.

मृताचे नाय / NAME OF DECEASED :: HIRU TIRATHDAS PANJABI

आंधार क्रगांक / UID NO.; XXXXXXXX4285

मृत्यू दिनांक / DATE OF DEATH: 12-07-2018 TWELFTH-JULY-TWO THOUSAND EIGHTEEN

मत व्यक्तिये गय / AGE OF DECEASED: 87 YEARS

भ्रीवि पूर्ण नाव 🗸 NAME OF MOTHER: GODAVARIBAI PANJABI

आदार क्रमांक / MOTHER'S UID NO.:

संपत्त , ब्यामीचा 'मृत्यूसमयीचा 'पता ' / ADDRESS OF THE DECEASED: AT THE TIME OF DEATH :

408, MANSAROVAR BLDG , 6/7, MOUNT PLEASANT ROAD , MALABAR HILL , GR. MUMBAI, GREATER MUMBAI, MUMBAI, MAHARASHTRA: 400006

मीवर्णा क्रमांक / REGISTRATION NO: D-2018: 27-90261-001749

शेंग / REMARKS (IF ANY):

निंग / SEX; युरुष / MALE

मृत्यू डिकाप / PLACE OF DEATH: BREACH,CANDY HOSPITAL MUMBAI

पती / पती माहिनी नाय / NAME OF HUSBAND / WIFE: POONAM PANJABI

आधार कमांक / HUSBAND/WIFE UID NO.:

यिष्ठिलांचे पूर्व नाय / NAME OF PATHER : TIRATHDAS PANJABI

आधार क्रमांक / FATHER'S UID NO.::

सदान अवकीचा कामयचा पत्ता / PERMANENT ADDRESS OF DECEASED :

408, MANSAROVAR BLDG, 6/7, MOUNT PLEASANT ROAD, MALABAR HILL, GR. MÜNIBAI, GREATER MÜMBAI, MÜMBAI, MAHARASHTRA- 400006

मोबर्णा दिनांक / DATE OF REGISTRATION: 19-07-2018



निर्मित करणारे प्राधिकारी 🗸 ISSUING AUTHORITY

उप-रिक्रस्त्रार (जन्म व मृत्यु) Sub-registrar (birth & Déath) Municipal Corporation of Greater Mumbal D ward

प्रमाणपत्र दिल्याचा दिलांक / DATE OF ISSUE: 19-07-2018

UPDATED ON



"THIS IS A COMPUTER GENERATED CERTIFICATE WHICH CONTAINS FACSIMILE SIGNATURE OF THE ISSUING AUTHORITY"
THE GOVT, OF INDIA VIDE CIRCULAR NO. 1/12/2014-VS(CRS) DATED 27-JULY-2015 HAS
APPROVED THIS CERTIFICATE AS A VALID LEGAL DOUCMENT FOR ALL OFFICIAL PURPOSES.

- प्रत्येक जन्म आणि मृत्यूषी घटना नोबल्याची साप्री करा : / ESSURE REGISTRATION OF EVERYBRITH AND DEATH •

